
10
0

0
10

20
30

40
60

70
80

90
50

Project Title

A303 SPARKFORD TO ILCHESTER DUALLING

0 250 500m
1:5,000

THIS DOCUMENT IS ISSUED FOR THE PARTY WHICH COMMISSIONED IT AND FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES CONNECTED WITH THE CAPTIONED PROJECT 
ONLY. IT SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON BY ANY OTHER PARTY OR USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.
WE ACCEPT NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE CONSEQUENCES OF THIS DOCUMENT BEING RELIED UPON BY ANY OTHER PARTY, OR BEING USED FOR ANY 
OTHER PURPOSE, OR CONTAINING ANY ERROR OR OMISSION WHICH IS DUE TO AN ERROR OR OMISSION IN DATA SUPPLIED TO US BY OTHER PARTIES.

Drawing Title

Drawing Status

Scale

Original Size Date Date Date Date

Designed Drawn Checked Approved

FIGURE 11.3
NOISE LEVELS IN THE DO MINIMUM OPENING YEAR
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